THE DATASHEET OF
BM2P051
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
〇Product structure:Silicon monolithic integrated circuit  〇This product is not designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/21
TSZ02201-0F2F0A200010-1-2
22.Apr.2019 Rev.007

TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
Ordering Information
B M 2 P x x 1
MOSFET ON Resistor
01: 1.4 Ω
03: 2.4 Ω
05: 4.0 Ω
09: 8.5 Ω
Making Diagram
Part Number Marking Product Name MOSFET ON resistor
BM2P011 BM2P011 1.4 Ω
BM2P031 BM2P031 2.4 Ω
BM2P051 BM2P051 4.0 Ω
BM2P091 BM2P091 8.5 Ω
DIP7K (TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
DIP7F (TOP VIEW)